STATES STORES AND AND AND SERVICE SERVICE OF A COST SERVICE.

Solidar programme and the companies of the contraction of the contract

Contraction of the Contraction o PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY. Property of the Control of the Contr Contract and In

was as of a

上的模型图象

new.

To he	JAPANESE SECTION	
NAME: YAGI, Ka		FILE NO. 7905
E ADDRESS: Novi	or jiro property in any	
SEX: Male	Ibre, B. C.	protected area.
OCCUPATION AND FACE	AGE: PP.	
THE OP IN.	Millhand at B. C. Pulp, Woodfibre	RATION No. 08997
NAMES OF LIVING CHILDREN:	Pulp, Woodfilm	40
	ADDRESS:	* B. C.
· ·	ADDRESS:	
I certify that the above informatic	ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: ADDRESS: Of ADDRESS: ADD	
Dated this 4th	ADDRESS.	
NESS: A day	May May no property of any	kind wh
	1942	""atsoever in any
	(Signature) 26, 4	lag:
		46

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

HOW DO YOU PROPOSE TO PAY THESE OFF?

None

LIST OF LIABILITIES:

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Date June 2/43. Our File No. 1905 Full Name /AG/ Surname in Block Letters) Registration No. 08997 Male - Female (check) Former Address Stoodfilipe B.C. Date Evacuated Mar. 30/43 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National Present Address Married - Single (check) Name of Wife Name of Husband Name of Father Names of Children under 16 Tome (Japan) Registered with Custodian Requested by Additional Information Mill-

To: Miss Cirard

Prone P. Matheson

Re: Lake Ito IAGI Reg. No. 08997, Tile 7905

IAGI stated that he owned no property of any kind. However, a box of Household goods, weighing 100 lbs. was shipped from Woodfibre in his name. He was informed of this and requested shipment of the box, which he had confirmed was all his chattels in the protected area. Hemo of March 26,1943, states that although this box was on Grone's list of May 14,1943, there was nothing in the warehouse book about this box, and that Grone's swampter had been unable to identify the box at the warehouse (March 26/43).

The goods sold at Vancouver 32, September 26,1944, and credited to YAGI, would take a fairly large box and would undoubtedly weigh more than 100 lbs. It seems hardly likely that all these goods were received from Moodfibre in the name of Kakujiro TAGI. In addition to the goods sold a small heater of no value was discarded on September 26,1944.

Please transfer to Chattel Suspense the proceeds of Vancouver Auction 32, now credited to this account. Imacheson

Chicago and Manager

Charged to File 7905 - Credit to File G/181 - UNIDERTERABLE - UNKNOWN - 7905 (7) from Woodfibre 7 7 7.

Vancouver 32 - Realised - \$36,25 -- Less Expenses : \$10.09 - Credited: \$26.16

Transferred, At ust 4, 1947.

February 28, 1946. File No. 7905 Too In this From: P. Habbeson Re: Kakujiro YAGI, Registration No. 08997 On May 14, 1942, there was delivered to 992 Powell St. 1 box of household goods weighing 100 lbs. This box had been shipped from Woodfibre, Kakujiro YAGI, who had declared that he owned no property in the protected area confirmed on January 14, 1943, that this 1 box of household goods was all the property he owned. On September 26, 1944, at Vancouver Auction No. 32, there was sold and the proceeds from the sale credited to this men's account the following articles: Pie plates and etc. Tool box and tools Glass cabinet Bamboo rakes 5 Chairs 4 Chairs Chest drawers 3 Springs. It is obvious that all these chattels could not have been contained in the 100 lb. box. In addition to the articles sold, I small heater, identified as the property of this man, was abandoned as value-less, according to a lessorandum signed by you on September 26, 1944. Would you kindly check through your records to see if you can get any information that will enable us to find the correct owner of the articles which have been sold. Machine EN/M This lot must have been placed in 992 Powell st. Prior to the Building bury taken old by the Cartodian, as the was mor one on augthing the Lat was sold as YAG! 7905. Walled

992 Powell 7.905 Date Delp 2.6-44 YAG.1...K Wood file.... ADDRESS. I have examined the undermentioned articles and consider that they have no value. 1 Small Heater (Broken Park Missing) Auctioneer Vis The hours now The above mentioned articles have been abandoned

low wells

DEMORATION.

Seen.

Spain.

Act VAGI, Kakuliro

to Crenela list dated May 14th, 1943,

According to Cranele list dated May 12th, 1943, the cree of houseld speck was removed to 992 Warehouse, but our warehouse book telled to show any record and as 12 May 18 in featings Park Mespital and asking for delivery of this case, we got Cronels symmet down to 992 totay with the purpose of identifying this case. He was unable to do so, and we are at a less to explain to its last what her happened to his box.

GES: IF

and supplied the

File No. 10663

Name: K. YAGI

Address: Woodfibre, B. C.

Reg. No: 08997

Origination: Woodfibre, B. C.

Date: May 14, 1942.

GOODS STORED AT WAREHOUSE AT 992 POWELL ST.

Vancouver, B. C.

1 box H. H. goods

This is all the property I own in the restricted area of British Columbia.

Please sign and return one copy to the Custodian.

Confirmed:

DATE: January 14, 1943 Signed: 14. 4agi

7905 August 31, 1942. Mr. Kakujiro YAGI. Reg. No. 08997. Hastings Park, Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sir: At the time of your departure from Woodfibre, you mentioned having no personal property. After your departure, it was discovered that you left behind one box described as household goods. The B.C. Pulp & Paper Co. were unable to store these goods, and this present letter is therefore to inform you that we have had this box removed to safe storage at 992 Powell Street, Vancouver. Yours truly, H. F. Green, GBS: BM Protection Department.

OFFICE OF THE CUSTOMAN JAPANCE SECTION 7903 Hastings Park, File No. 10663 August 26, 1942. MEMORANDUM Mr. H. F. Green Mr. G. B. Spain Your letter 24th instant YAGI, Kakujiro No. 08997 The above person (contrary to your advice) was duly registered at Woodfibre by Mr. Patterson a former member of our Hastings Park staff, and his registration card is so marked a misunderstanding has probably occured in your office as I note you use the name Yegi, whereas the correct name is Yagi. GBS/ECT